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Bill From:

Rabbi IT Firm
Email: admin@rabbiitfirm.com
Office: 30 N Gould St Ste R, Sheridan, 82801, WY, USA.

Bill To:
shivi@vefogix.com
ID Date
Sep 07,
173552 004
Sep 06,
173418 004
Sep 06,
173297 004

bbiit

=muN FIRM

INVOICE

Invoice #: 93004
Invoice date: Sep 01, 2024
Paid date: Sep 10, 2024

Subtotal: $65.00
Discount: $0.00
Service Charge: $0.00
Total: $65.00
Amount paid: $65.00
Amount due: $0.00

Billing On
LiveLink Total
Guest Posting on userteamnames.com
] . $10.00
https://userteamnames.com/what-you-need-to-know-about-texas-car-shipping/
Sub Total $10.00
Discount $0.00
Total $10.00
Guest Posting on anxnr.com, hildenbrewing.com
https://anxnr.com/some-gui dance-for-consi dering-the-primary-benefits-of -car-detailing/ $5.00
o . S A . $5.00
https://hildenbrewing.com/how-car-interior-detailing-is-done-a-step-by-step-guide/
Sub Total $10.00
Discount $0.00
Total $10.00
Guest Posting on fresherhits.org
https://fresherhits.org/2024/09/how-to-choose-the-right-offi ce-copier-for-your-small - $5.00
business.html
Sub Total $5.00
Discount $0.00

Total $5.00



173050

172477

172472

Date

Sep 04,
2024

Sep 01,
2024

Sep 01,
2024

LivelLink

Guest Posting on netizensreport.com

Billing On

https.//netizensreport.com/the-crucial -rol e-of -trademarks-in-fashi on-protecting-identity-

in-a-competitive-industry/

Guest Posting on livechatvalue.com

Sub Total
Discount

Total

https:/livechatval ue.com/breastfeeding-posture-pioneer-cutting-edge-nursing-

techniques/

Guest Posting on constructionscope.net

Sub Total
Discount

Total

https://constructionscope.net/the-ultimate-gui de-to-choosi ng-the-right-work-boots-for-

home-construction-and-improvement-proj ects/

Sub Total
Discount

Total

Subtotal

Discount

Payment Service Charge
Total

Amount paid

Amount due

Total

$30.00

$30.00
$0.00
$30.00

$5.00

$5.00
$0.00
$5.00

$5.00

$5.00
$0.00
$5.00

$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$65.00
$65.00
$0.00 USD



